ROLINE USB Charger, C5/C6 Connection, 1x USB-C, 65
w

Product No. 19.11.1034 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 19.11.1034

EAN (single piece) 7630049613058

For charging or as power supply of a device via USB type C - with up to 65W!

* For charging devices with USB Type C socket such as MacBooks, Ultrabooks, Notebooks,
Laptops, NUCs, Tablets or even Smartphones

» Perfect for on the go: simply use any cable with C5 connector and country-specific plug
» Supports USB PD (Power Delivery) function on output port

* Protection: Current / short-circuit / overvoltage protection

* Compact design, black housing and cable

* Input: 100 - 240V AC, 50-60Hz

* Output: 5V-3A, 9V-3A, 12V-3A, 15V-3A, 20V-3,25A (max. 65 W)

Warning:
- For indoor use only!
- For I.T.E. (Iformation Technology Equipment) use only!

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Voltage converter
Product type USB charger
Colour black

Scope of delivery USB Charger



Input

Output

Output

Dimensions (HxWxD)
Input connector
Output connector

Supported charging
technology

Regional use
Height
Width

Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

100-240 VAC

5VDC; 9 VDC; 12 VDC; 15 VDC; 20 vDC
65 W

117.5x49.5 x 32 mm

C5/C6

1x USB Type C PD (PowerDelivery)

USB-PD - USB Power Delivery

Without restriction
117.5 mm

49.5 mm

32 mm

222.2 ¢g

50 mm

230 mm

130 mm

0.2 kg



